
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Michael Tallis + Darrin Borthwick + Johnnie Bodrozic + Mate Bodrozic 51
2 Grant McGavin + Ian Hansen + Scott Clark + Andrew Smith 53.25
3 Arnold Kluck + Don Furner + Jason Mathie + Henry Posch 53.5
4 Nik Milic + Mathew Mikic + John Piper + Troy Piper 53.62
5 Mirko Milic + John Mikic + Ian Roberts + Zarko Prem 53.75
6 Daniel Stiles + Brian Evans + Andrew Murray + Paul Thinius 54.62
7 Tony Vidovic + Tony Pratezina + David Nappo + Steven Kelava 55.5
8 Peter Kinnane + Dominic Darmody + Dominic Sergi 55.67
9 Mladen Rogic + Damir Krile + Antony Kelava + Stipe Rezo 55.75

10 Peter Bui + Joel Dodds + Robert Harbin + Nathan Harrison 55.75
11 Stephen Kennaugh + Joe Sallustio + Emily Phan + Deb Conroy 56
12 Harley Whiting + John Clyde + Jeff McDonald + Chris Greenwood 56.25
13 Valerio Galeotti + Marco Galeotti + Robert Sacco + Alex Small 56.62
14 Andy Rakic + Vlado Skara + Elvis Vinkovic + Eddie Laco 57.37
15 Linh Nguyen + Caleb Te Mo + Patrick Donoghue + Karen Gosling 57.62
16 Nelson Awori + Eric Carmody + Andrew McSpedden + Anthony Savage 57.87
17 Rob Hudson + Oscar Skrbinsek + Trevor Banks + Phil Greenwood 58.25
18 Josh Papalii + Steven Adair + Adrian Norris + Brett Grocott 58.75
19 Tim Davis + Jeff Rumble + Tim Hutchison + Zac Hosking 58.87
20 Matt Williams + Peter Williams + Steve Mills + Ben Williams 59
21 Richard Fuller + Margaret Hurley + Vanessa Rae 60.33
22 Sudesh Wijayatilake + Thilak de Silva + Bik Ray + Michael Giles 60.62
23 Andrew Bishop + David Jenkins + Gayle Jenkins + Kaylie Stuart 60.87
24 Nicholas Chang + Tony Milic + Cale Ryan + Tom Starling 61.62
25 Roger Amos + Coralie Amos + Wendy Ryan + Michael Brice 62.37
26 Corey Horsburgh + Richard Collard + Nigel Wardleworth + Sam Truesdale 62.37
27 Mitchell Levy + Chris Lee-Steere + Harry Telfer + Arnel Basas 62.5
28 Sinisha Stankov + Stefan Ivetic + Hani Sidaros + Michelle Paully 63.12
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Grant McGavin + Ian Hansen + Scott Clark + Andrew Smith 60
2 Michael Tallis + Darrin Borthwick + Johnnie Bodrozic + Mate Bodrozic 60
3 Peter Kinnane + Dominic Darmody + Dominic Sergi 62
4 Peter Bui + Joel Dodds + Robert Harbin + Nathan Harrison 63
5 Daniel Stiles + Brian Evans + Andrew Murray + Paul Thinius 63
6 Arnold Kluck + Don Furner + Jason Mathie + Henry Posch 63
7 Mirko Milic + John Mikic + Ian Roberts + Zarko Prem 63
8 Mladen Rogic + Damir Krile + Antony Kelava + Stipe Rezo 64
9 Valerio Galeotti + Marco Galeotti + Robert Sacco + Alex Small 64

10 Nik Milic + Mathew Mikic + John Piper + Troy Piper 65
11 Harley Whiting + John Clyde + Jeff McDonald + Chris Greenwood 65
12 Tony Vidovic + Tony Pratezina + David Nappo + Steven Kelava 65
13 Stephen Kennaugh + Joe Sallustio + Emily Phan + Deb Conroy 66
14 Andy Rakic + Vlado Skara + Elvis Vinkovic + Eddie Laco 66
15 Linh Nguyen + Caleb Te Mo + Patrick Donoghue + Karen Gosling 67
16 Josh Papalii + Steven Adair + Adrian Norris + Brett Grocott 68
17 Matt Williams + Peter Williams + Steve Mills + Ben Williams 68
18 Nelson Awori + Eric Carmody + Andrew McSpedden + Anthony Savage 68
19 Rob Hudson + Oscar Skrbinsek + Trevor Banks + Phil Greenwood 68
20 Tim Davis + Jeff Rumble + Tim Hutchison + Zac Hosking 69
21 Nicholas Chang + Tony Milic + Cale Ryan + Tom Starling 69
22 Sudesh Wijayatilake + Thilak de Silva + Bik Ray + Michael Giles 70
23 Andrew Bishop + David Jenkins + Gayle Jenkins + Kaylie Stuart 72
24 Corey Horsburgh + Richard Collard + Nigel Wardleworth + Sam Truesdale 72
25 Mitchell Levy + Chris Lee-Steere + Harry Telfer + Arnel Basas 72
26 Sinisha Stankov + Stefan Ivetic + Hani Sidaros + Michelle Paully 74
27 Roger Amos + Coralie Amos + Wendy Ryan + Michael Brice 75
28 Richard Fuller + Margaret Hurley + Vanessa Rae 75
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